AREA
BRITELINE GEN3
Powerful, modular and dynamic floodlight platform
BRITELINE GEN3 is a high-power floodlighting platform, engineered to redefine
large area illumination with unparalleled efficiency, versatility and precision.
Featuring advanced, modular optical technology, it delivers perfect light
distribution with optimised uniformity and reduced glare, improving visibility
and safety across a wide range of areas – such as indoor and outdoor sports

BRITELINE GEN3 2 : 20.5-23.8
BRITELINE GEN3 3 : 28.3-33.4
Aerodynamic BRITELINE GEN3 1 : 0.067 @ 0°, 0.173 @ 70° tilt
resistance (CxS) BRITELINE GEN3 2 : 0.073 @ 0°,  0.314 @ 70° tilt
BRITELINE GEN3 3 : 0.073 @ 0°, 0.447 @ 70° tilt
Mounting Bracket enabling adjustable inclination
possibilities
· For more information about mounting possibilities, please consult the
installation sheet.
· Size and weight may be different according to the configuration. Please
consult us for more information.
Copyright ©Schréder SA - September 2025. All rights reserved. Specifications are of an indicative nature and subject to change without notice. BRITELINE GEN3 | 4
Product Code Description
CRI 70, CCT 4000K
BRITELINE GEN3 1: 1 Module Asymmetric Floodlight
BRTL317405470 BRITELINE G3 1 MOD 620W CRI70 4000K ASY30N 5470 NO GEAR
BRTL317405469 BRITELINE G3 1 MOD 620W CRI70 4000K ASY30M 5469 NO GEAR
BRTL317405472 BRITELINE G3 1 MOD 620W CRI70 4000K ASY55N 5472 NO GEAR
BRTL317405473 BRITELINE G3 1 MOD 620W CRI70 4000K ASY55M 5473 NO GEAR
BRTL317405474 BRITELINE G3 1 MOD 620W CRI70 4000K ASY55VW 5474 NO GEAR
BRITELINE GEN3 2: 2 Module Asymmetric Foodlight
BRTL327405470 BRITELINE G3 2 MOD 1220W CRI70 4000K ASY30N 5470 NO GEAR
BRTL327405469 BRITELINE G3 2 MOD 1220W CRI70 4000K ASY30M 5469 NO GEAR
BRTL327405472 BRITELINE G3 2 MOD 1220W CRI70 4000K ASY55N 5472 NO GEAR
BRTL327405473 BRITELINE G3 2 MOD 1220W CRI70 4000K ASY55M 5473 NO GEAR
BRTL327405474 BRITELINE G3 2 MOD 1220W CRI70 4000K ASY55VW 5474 NO GEAR
BRITELINE GEN3 3: 3 Module Asymmetric Floodlight
BRTL337405470 BRITELINE G3 3 MOD 1830W CRI70 4000K ASY30N 5470 NO GEAR
BRTL337405469 BRITELINE G3 3 MOD 1830W CRI70 4000K ASY30M 5469 NO GEAR
BRTL337405472 BRITELINE G3 3 MOD 1830W CRI70 4000K ASY55N 5472 NO GEAR
BRTL337405473 BRITELINE G3 3 MOD 1830W CRI70 4000K ASY55M 5473 NO GEAR
BRTL337405474 BRITELINE G3 3 MOD 1830W CRI70 4000K ASY55VW 5474 NO GEAR
BRITELINE GEN 3 | ORDER CODES
Copyright ©Schréder SA - September 2025. All rights reserved. Specifications are of an indicative nature and subject to change without notice. BRITELINE GEN3 | 5
Product Code Description
CRI 70, CCT 5700K
BRITELINE GEN3 1: 1 Module Asymmetric Floodlight
BRTL317575470 BRITELINE G3 1 MOD 620W CRI70 5700K ASY30N 5470 NO GEAR
BRTL317575469 BRITELINE G3 1 MOD 620W CRI70 5700K ASY30M 5469 NO GEAR
BRTL317575472 BRITELINE G3 1 MOD 620W CRI70 5700K ASY55N 5472 NO GEAR
BRTL317575473 BRITELINE G3 1 MOD 620W CRI70 5700K ASY55M 5473 NO GEAR
BRTL317575474 BRITELINE G3 1 MOD 620W CRI70 5700K ASY55VW 5474 NO GEAR
BRITELINE GEN3 2: 2 Module Asymmetric Floodlight
BRTL327575470 BRITELINE G3 2 MOD 1220W CRI70 5700K ASY30N 5470 NO GEAR
BRTL327575469 BRITELINE G3 2 MOD 1220W CRI70 5700K ASY30M 5469 NO GEAR
BRTL327575472 BRITELINE G3 2 MOD 1220W CRI70 5700K ASY55N 5472 NO GEAR
BRTL327575473 BRITELINE G3 2 MOD 1220W CRI70 5700K ASY55M 5473 NO GEAR
BRTL327575474 BRITELINE G3 2 MOD 1220W CRI70 5700K ASY55VW 5474 NO GEAR
BRITELINE GEN3 3: 3 Module Asymmetric Floodlight
BRTL337575470 BRITELINE G3 3 MOD 1830W CRI70 5700K ASY30N 5470 NO GEAR
BRTL337575469 BRITELINE G3 3 MOD 1830W CRI70 5700K ASY30M 5469 NO GEAR
BRTL337575472 BRITELINE G3 3 MOD 1830W CRI70 5700K ASY55N 5472 NO GEAR
BRTL337575473 BRITELINE G3 3 MOD 1830W CRI70 5700K ASY55M 5473 NO GEAR
BRTL337575474 BRITELINE G3 3 MOD 1830W CRI70 5700K ASY55VW 5474 NO GEAR
BRITELINE GEN 3 | ORDER CODES
Copyright ©Schréder SA - September 2025. All rights reserved. Specifications are of an indicative nature and subject to change without notice. BRITELINE GEN3 | 6
Product Code Description
CRI 80/90, CCT 5700K
BRITELINE GEN3 2: 2 Module Symmetric Floodlight
BRTL328575468 BRITELINE G3 2 MOD 1220W CRI80 5700K SY8 5468 NO GEAR
BRTL328577218 BRITELINE G3 2 MOD 1220W CRI80 5700K SY15 7218 NO GEAR
BRTL328577219 BRITELINE G3 2 MOD 1220W CRI80 5700K SY30 7219 NO GEAR
BRTL329575468 BRITELINE G3 2 MOD 1220W CRI90 5700K SY8 5468 NO GEAR
BRTL329577218 BRITELINE G3 2 MOD 1220W CRI90 5700K SY15 7218 NO GEAR
BRTL329577219 BRITELINE G3 2 MOD 1220W CRI90 5700K SY30 7219 NO GEAR
BRITELINE GEN3 3: 3 Module Symmetric Floodlight -
Remote Driver
BRTL338575468 BRITELINE G3 3 MOD 1830W CRI80 5700K SY8 5468 NO GEAR
BRTL338577218 BRITELINE G3 3 MOD 1830W CRI80 5700K SY15 7218 NO GEAR
BRTL338577219 BRITELINE G3 3 MOD 1830W CRI80 5700K SY30 7219 NO GEAR
BRTL339575468 BRITELINE G3 3 MOD 1830W CRI90 5700K SY8 5468 NO GEAR
BRTL339577218 BRITELINE G3 3 MOD 1830W CRI90 5700K SY15 7218 NO GEAR
BRTL339577219 BRITELINE G3 3 MOD 1830W CRI90 5700K SY30 7219 NO GEAR
CONTROL GEAR FOR BRITELINE GEN3 1
NFS-600S210BCA DRIVER 600W 240V-415VAC 1800MA 176-500VDC DALI2 IP66 BRITEL31
NFS-600S210BCB DRIVER 600W 240V-415VAC 1800MA 176-500VDC DMX IP66 BRITEL31
CONTROL GEAR FOR BRITELINE GEN3 2